Item Description Pack Size Gross Wg... Price
G100 Hot Dogs: classic 8/2 oz 1 lb 4.99
G106 Turkey Kabanos: mini Mini 7 oz 8.00
G110 Corn Beef, Sliced aprox 12 slic... 6 oz 9.50
G111 pastrami:brisket sliced aprox 12 slic... 6 oz 9.50
G112 Turkey Breast Sliced aprox 16 slic... 8 oz 8.50
G113 Salami Sliced aprox 10 slic... 6 oz 6.00
G114 Turkey Pastrami Sliced aprox 7 slices 4 oz 5.00
G120 Salami: Bullet 1 Loaf 12 oz 8.25
G123 Turkey:Pastrami, loaf 1 Chunk 15 oz avg 9.00
G125 Turkey:Honey Glazed, loaf 1 Chunk 15 oz avg 9.00
G170 Tuna Fish 1 can 6 oz 2.99
G200 Yogurt - Straw / Ban 1 cup 8 oz 1.39
G201 Yogurt Blueberry 1 cup 8 oz 1.39
G202 Yogurt - Vanilla 1 cup 8 oz 1.39
G207 Leben - Plain 1 cup 6 oz 1.39
G208 Leben - Chocolate 1 cup 6 oz 1.39
G220 Cheese American Singles White 12 pc 16 oz 5.95
G222 Cheese - Muenster Sliced 1 bag 6 oz 3.99
G223 Cheese -Mozzarella Shredded 1 bag 8 oz 4.00
G240 Cream Cheese Whipped 1  cont 8 oz 5.65
G241 Cottage Cheese 1 cont 16 oz 5.49
G243 Sour Cream 1 cont 16 oz 3.99
G300 Red Horseradish 1 cont. 16 oz 4.79
G304 Pickles: cucumbers in vinegar 1 can 19 oz 2.50
G305 Ketchup:btl 1 botle 24 oz 3.85
G310 Mayonaise 1 jar 32 oz 5.99
G320 Jam: Strawberry 1 jar 12 oz 4.25
G352 Oil: Vegetable 1 bottle 24 oz 4.69
G413 Tea Bags: fruit 12 pc 2 oz 3.40
G420 Sweet 'n' Low 50 pc 4 oz 3.50
G470 Smoked Salmon 1 tray sliced 4 oz 5.25
G475 Baked Kippered Salmon 1 filet 8 oz avg. 13.50
G480 Smoked Whitefish Salad 1 container 7 oz 6.00
G484 Smoked Whitefish 1 chunk 4.5 oz avg. 8.25
G938 Tea Lights(Shabbos Candles) 50 ct 4.89
M355 Chicken:Thigh Marinated Boneless Raw 4 pc 1.5 lb 9.00
M358 Chicken:Supreme Breast Marinated R... 2 pc 1 lb 10.00
M359 Chicken:Supreme Breast Raw 2 pc 1 lb 10.00
P470 Beef Steaks [Flame Seared-Extra Rar... 1 pc 12 oz 12.95
P506A Chicken Strips 10 pcs. 13 oz 11.99
P507A Honey Glaze Chicken Breast Fillet 1 lg pc. 12 oz 11.50
P507B Marsala Chicken Breast Fillet 1 lg pc. 12 oz 11.50
P508A Hawaiian Chicken Breast Fillet 1 lg pc. 12 oz 11.50
P509 BBQ Chicken Breast Fillet 1 lg pc. 12 oz 11.50
P510 Ground Turkey Breast Loaf 4 slice 1 lb 12.50
P511 Turkey Snitzel 2 - 3 pcs. 12 oz 13.95
P518 Roast Turkey: Deboned w/ Stuffing & ... 10 - 14 por. 14 lb 160.00
P519 Glazed Corn Beef 1 whole 3 lbs. 82.00
Weberman Traditional Foodservice
Passover Order Guide Catalog
Pesach 5770 - 2010 www.webermanfoods.com
Place Your Order Online At Our Web Store Page 1
Item Description Pack Size Gross Wg... Price
P524 Brisket w/ Gravy aprox 5 slices 6 oz 13.50
P525A BBQ Beef thick sliced 1 lb 18.00
P525B Fajita: Blend Carne Asada 1 Tray 18 oz 15.00
P526A Stuffed Cabbage with sauce 3 large pc 15 oz 12.00
P526B Saliisbury Steaks w/ Gravy 4 pc 16 oz 12.00
P527 Prime Rib w/ Au Jus 1 whole (est ... 6 lb 189.00
P528 Meatloaf w/Gravy 4 slices 1 lb 12.00
P529A Meatballs w/ sauce 18 oz 18 oz 13.50
P529B Beef:Picadillo De Carne 1 tray 18 oz 13.50
P530 Eggplant & Beef Mousaka 1 tray 1 lb 13.50
P531 Roast Veal shoulder w/Gravy 1 whole (est ... 5 lb 168.00
P532 Veal Marsala w/Gravy 3 pcs. 12 oz 20.95
P533 Stuffed Veal Breast w/Gravy 2 pcs. 20 oz 17.50
P535 Veal Stew w/ Bell Peppers 1 tray 2.5 lb 19.95
P536 Leg of Lamb Stew w/ Root Veg. 1 tray 2.5 lb 21.95
P537 Roasted Lamb Rack (shoulder & rib c... 1 whole (est ... 2.5 lb 125.00
P538 1/2 Roast Duckling: orange glazed one half 1 lb 27.95
P541 Gefilte Fish: Creole Style 4 pcs. 16 oz 10.45
P542 Gefilte Fish 4 pcs. 16 oz 11.45
P544 Chilean Sea Bass 1 lg 10 oz 8 oz 19.75
P545A Grilled Ginger Glazed Salmon 1 lg filet 12 oz oz 14.75
P545B Baked Salmon Provincial 1 lg filet 12 oz 14.75
P546A Moroccan Fish Tomato 1 lg filet 12 oz 14.75
P546B Moroccan Fish Lemon Pepper 1 lg filet 12 oz 14.75
P547 Crispy Fried Fish 2 filets 8 oz 13.75
P548 Caribbean Spiced Snapper 1 lg filet 12oz 16.50
P549 Old Fashion Fish Croquettes 8 pcs 12 oz 13.75
P550 Seder Plate/ /Indiv 1 ceremonial... 8 oz 15.00
P551 grape juice:sacramental 64 oz Plastic ... 1 Plastic Btl. 64 oz 11.00
P552 Charosis 1 bowl 14 0z 12.00
P553 Shank Bone (neck) 1 pc 3 oz 2.25
P554 Eggs, Hard Boiled 5 pcs. 7 oz 4.99
P555 Ground Horseradish 1 portion 1.5 oz 9.25
P560 Broccoli Kugel 8" round 20 oz 10.95
P561 Carrot Kugel 8" round 20 oz 10.95
P562 *Matzo Kugel Salt & Pepper 8" round 20 oz 10.95
P563 *Sweet Matzo Kugel 8" round 20 oz 10.95
P564 Spinach Kugel 8" round 20 oz 10.95
P565 Potato Kugel 8" round 20 oz 9.95
P566 Zucchini Kugel 8" round 20 oz 10.95
P567 Cauliflower Kugel 8" round 20 oz 10.95
P568 Acorn and Butternut Kugel 8" round 20 oz 10.95
P570 Potato Blintz 3 pcs. 12 oz 8.90
P571 Mush Blintz 3 pcs. 12 oz 8.90
P572 Spinach Blintze 3 pcs. 12 0z 8.90
P580 Potato Salad 1 pouch 20 oz 5.30
P581 Cole Slaw 1 pouch 20 oz 5.30
P583 Turkish Eggplant 1 pouch 20 oz 10.25
Weberman Traditional Foodservice
Passover Order Guide Catalog
Pesach 5770 - 2010 www.webermanfoods.com
Place Your Order Online At Our Web Store Page 2
Item Description Pack Size Gross Wg... Price
P584 Matbucha 1 pouch 20 oz 10.25
P585 Eggplant Babaganoush 1 pouch 20 oz 10.25
P586 Carrot Salad w/ Raisin 1 pouch 20 oz 9.50
P587 Cuke Salad W/ Dill & Swt Red Pepper 1 pouch 20 oz 10.50
P588 Israeli Salad 1 pouch 20 oz 9.50
P589 Beet Salad 1 pouch 20 oz 9.50
P590 Spring Health Salad 1 pouch 20 oz 9.50
P591 Tuna Salad 1 pouch 12 oz 8.50
P599 Chopped Liver 1 pouch 12 oz 9.99
P601 *Matzo Farfel W/ Mushroom 1 tray 2 lb 19.75
P602 *Matzo Stuffing 1 tray 2 lb 19.75
P603 Garlic Mashed Potato 1 tray 2 lb 14.75
P604 Cholent W/ Kishke 1 tray 3 lb 25.00
P605 *Matzo Balls 6 pcs. 18 oz 9.99
P606 Carrot Tzimmise 1 tray 1 lb 8.99
P607 Oven Brown Potato 1 tray 2 lb 12.00
P608 Fruit Compote 1 pouch 16 oz 8.99
P609 Baked Apples 2 pcs. 16 oz 8.65
P610 Spicy Chicken Schwarma Rolls 3 pcs. 12 oz 9.50
P611 Potato Pirogen 4 pcs. 15 oz 8.90
P613 Eggplant Ragout 1 tray 24 oz 8.99
P620 Chicken Soup 1 qt pouch 2 lb 7.50
P621 Cream of Mushroom Soup 1 qt pouch 2 lb 7.50
P622 Garden Vegetable Soup 1 qt pouch 2 lb 7.50
P623 Potato Leek Soup 1 qt pouch 2 lb 7.50
P624 Cabbage Soup 1 qt pouch 2 lb 7.50
P625 Tomato Bisque Soup 1 qt pouch 2 lb 7.50
P626 Kansas City Steak Soup 1 qt pouch 2 lb 8.50
P627 Morrocan Lamb Soup 1 qt pouch 2 lb 14.50
P628 Hot n' Sour Soup 1 qt pouch 2 lb 8.50
P630 Chocolate Sponge Cake tray 12 oz 7.20
P631 Coconut Macaroons: Asst aprox 20 pc 22 oz 10.60
P632 Chocolate Espresso Torte 1 round 16 oz 14.50
P633 Chocolate Brownie 1 tray 24 oz 10.00
P634 Tri-Color Cake Supreme 1 tray 16 oz 13.18
P635 Jelly Roll 1 log 24 oz 14.50
P636 Chocolate Roll 1 log 24 oz 14.50
P637 Seven Layer Cake 1 loaf 24 oz 14.50
P638 Sponge Cake tray 12 oz 7.20
P640 *Honey Cake 1 tray 24 oz 10.50
P641 *Marble Cake 1 tray 24 oz 10.50
P642 *Carrot Cake No Added Sugar.. 1 tray 24 oz 10.50
P644 *Banana Cake 1 tray 24 oz 10.50
P645 *Cookies Asst. Fancy aprox 30 pcs. 20 oz 10.95
P646 *Carrot Cake 1 tray 24 oz 10.50
P649 *Apple Crumb Pie 8" round 20 oz 10.95
P650 *Eclair,Miniature 6 pcs. 12 oz 11.20
P652 *Passover Rolls 5 pcs. 10 oz 7.20
Weberman Traditional Foodservice
Passover Order Guide Catalog
Pesach 5770 - 2010 www.webermanfoods.com
Place Your Order Online At Our Web Store Page 3
Item Description Pack Size Gross Wg... Price
P653 *Cake: Special Occasion w/ Inscription 10" round 3 lb 45.00
P670 Egg Lasagna 8" round 24 oz 15.00
P671 Eggplant Parmesan 8" round 24 oz 15.00
P672 Cheese Blintzes 3 pcs. 12 oz 8.90
P673 Cream of Broccoli Soup 1 qt pouch 2 lb 7.50
P674 French Onion Soup 1 qt pouch 2 lb 8.50
P675 Cheese Pizza 3 / 7" ind. 12 oz 12.00
P676 Potato Cheddar Pie.. 8" round 16 oz 13.00
P677 Vegetable Cheese Callzone 8" round 12 oz 14.20
P678 Mac & Cheese 6" x 9" tray 16 oz 10.00
P679 Spinach Cheese Quiche 8" round 20 oz 14.00
P680 Baked Ziti Marinara 8" round 20 oz 11.00
P681 Velvety Cauliflower Soup 1 qt pouch 2 lb 7.50
P682 Winter Squash Bisque 1 qt pouch 2 lb 7.50
P684 Spinach & Feta Borekas 4 pcs. 15 oz 9.50
P685 Sweet Noodle Kugel 8" round 18 oz 12.00
P687 Key Lime Cheese Pie 1 tray 18 oz 12.00
P689 Cheese Cake 8" round 20 oz 13.90
P690 French Toast 3 pcs. 12 oz 8.50
P692 *Matzoh Brie 8" Round 18 oz 7.00
P740 Sundried Tomato Vinaigrette 1 pouch 16 oz 7.10
P741 Balsamic Vinaigrette 1 pouch 16 oz 7.10
P744 Red Wine Vinaigrette 1 pouch 16 oz 7.10
P745 Asian Carrot Ginger Dressing 1 pouch 16 oz 7.10
P750 Honey Citrus Dressing 1 pouch 16 oz 7.10
P752 Creamy Garlic Dressing 1 pouch 16 oz 7.10
P756 Caesar Dressing 1 pouch 16 oz 7.10
P760 Pesto Sauce 1 pouch 12 oz 8.60
P762 Homemade BBQ Sauce 1 pouch 16 oz 8.60
P765 Spinach Mushroom Topping 1 pouch 16 oz 8.60
P766 Marinara Sauce 1 pouch 16 oz 8.60
P8100 Roast Chicken: Family Style cut 1/8 2.5 lb 17.25
P8101 Grilled Chicken: Family Style cut 1/8 2.5 lb 17.25
P8102 BBQ Chicken: Family Style cut 1/8 2.5 lb 17.25
P8103 Fried Chicken: Family Style cut 1/8 2.5 lb 17.25
P8104 Chicken Coq au Vin: Family Style cut 1/8 2.5 lb 17.25
P8105 Tunisian Chicken: Family Style 4 - 6 por 2.5 lb 19.00
P8110 Stuffed Chicken Breast: Family Style 4 pc. 2.0 lb 35.00
P8111 Breast of Chicken Florentine: Family S... 4 - 8 por 2.5 lb 30.00
P8112 Chicken Cordon Bleu: Family Style 4 por 2.5 lb 36.00
P8120 Chicken Breast; Honey Glazed: Famil... 8 pc 2.5 lb 35.00
P8121 Chicken Breast; Hawaiian: Family Style 8 pc 2.5 lb 35.00
P8122 Chicken Breast; Marsala: Family Style 8 pc 2.5 lb 35.00
P8123 Chicken Breast; Barbequed: Family St... 8 pc 2.5 lb 35.00
P8140 Brisket of Beef: Family Style 5 por. 1.5 lb 41.00
P8145 Stuffed Cabbage, mini: Family Style 12 pcs. 2.5 lb 25.00
P8170 *Matzoh Balls: Family Style 12 pc. 2.0 lb 15.00
P8295 Sedar Plate Setup: Family Style; matz... 10 portion 4 lb 33.50
Weberman Traditional Foodservice
Passover Order Guide Catalog
Pesach 5770 - 2010 www.webermanfoods.com
Place Your Order Online At Our Web Store Page 4